
930 757-100 ●

930 757-101 ●

930 757-102 ●

930 757-103 ●

930 757-104 ●

930 757-188●●

931 714-100 ●

931 714-101 ●

931 714-102 ●

931 714-103 ●

931 714-104 ●

931 714-188●●

972 357-100 ●

972 357-101 ●

972 357-102 ●

972 357-103 ●

972 357-104 ●

972 357-188●●

973 616-103 ●

4

4

*System Technical Order no.
Article type Data Colour Notes

PKI 100

PKI 110

SAB 2600 G M4

BES 1000

41
.5

7

M 4

7.
7

2

90°

ø 4

ø 15

Einbauöffnung

17
.5

5.
5

22
42

13ø

ø 10

ø 4

M 4

40

ø 4.2

ø 10.8

ø 13.5

27Measuring Highlights

Sockets

max. 35 A

max. 35 A

32 A
surface-
mounted 
socket,
screw
connection,
M4

Contact
protection
for 
screw-in
and 
press-in
sockets 
(SEB and 
SEP)

Einbauöffnung

90°

7

ø 14

M 4

ø 4

42

16
27

.5
7.

7

2

* System:     =  0.64 mm system /            ^=  2 mm system /            ^=  4 mm system /            ^=  4 mm safety system /            ^=  4 mm sliding sleeve system2 4.64


